

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
I.A. NOS. 7-9/2008 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 462 OF 2008

SHRIGOWDA TALUKA SHAKHAR K. UNION & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 06/08/2008 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr. T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Agrawal,Adv.
Mr. Gopal Balwant Sathe, Adv.

Ms. Jaishree Wad, Adv. for
M/s. J.S. Wad & Co.

Mr. P.H.Parekh, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rukmani Bobde, Adv.for
M/s. Parekh & Co.

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
ORDER

List these I.As. on the date already fixed in the main
matter.

(Pardeep Kumar)
Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)
Court Master